
Office of the Principal Govt. College,Hisar 
Memo No. 2 8 y 

Ist Open physical counseling of PG-l session 2023-24 for new admissions will be held on dated 
21/08/2023 from 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM in the colege campus as per details given below 

Date of physical Counseling & Document Verification 
Last date for fee deposit 

Note: 

2. 

The interested candidates/Applicants are informed to appear before the admission committee in below 
mentioned rooms between 9:30 AM to 12.00 PM on 21/08/2023. AIl the conveners and members of 
admission committees are directed to conduct open physical counseling on 21/08/2023 as per above 
mentioned scheduled. 

Sr. No. 
1 

2 

3 

6 

8 

Nodtotficer 

9 

10 

11 

Course Name 
MA I ECO 

Registered Mobile 

MAI ENG 
MA I HINDI 

MAI POLITICAL SC. 
MAI SANSKRIT. 

M.Sc.l COMPUTER SC. 
M.Sc. I GEOG. 

M.SC. I MATHEMATICS 
M.Sc.I PSYCHOLOGY 

PG DIPLOMA IN RS AND GIS 

M.COMI 

No student shall be entertained after 12.00 PM.. 
3. Students are required to bring following Documents. 

Date:-17/08/2023 

21/08/2023(9.30 AM. to 12.00 PM) 
21/08/2023 

C. Three Photocopies of graduation DMC. 

Overl ihcharge 

Room No. 

305 

304 
303 

306 

302 

1. Only those students can participate in Physical Counselling who have applied or edited form atleast 24 hours 

before Physical Counselling and whose name are in waiting list issued by DHE 

307 

309 

310 

311 

313 

b. Original admission Form with all Original Documents (Academic Certificates/Migration 

Certificates/Character Certificates/Caste Certificates in case of reservation and Income 
Certificate/Three passport Size Photographs etc.) at the time of physical counseling. 

314 

PRINCIÞAL 
Govt. College, Hisar 
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